	
	УСПІШНІСТЬ
	

	                  учнів 4-11 класів СЗОШ №1 ім.Т.Г.Шевченка 

	 за ІІ семестр 2020/2021 н.р.

	 
	українська мова
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	4 класи
	60
	6
	10%
	31
	52%
	23
	38%
	0
	0%

	5-9 класи
	418
	82
	20%
	180
	43%
	154
	36%
	2
	1%

	10-11 класи
	64
	27
	42%
	29
	45%
	8
	13%
	0
	0%

	 
	українська література
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	4 класи
	60
	26
	43%
	23
	38%
	11
	19%
	0
	0%

	5-9 класи
	418
	100
	24%
	165
	39%
	145
	35%
	8
	2%

	10-11 класи
	64
	23
	36%
	27
	42%
	14
	22%
	0
	0%

	 
	математика
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	4 класи
	60
	12
	20%
	33
	55%
	15
	25%
	0
	0%

	5-6 класи
	153
	23
	15%
	79
	52%
	50
	32%
	1
	1%

	 
	алгебра
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	7-9 класи
	265
	43
	16%
	100
	38%
	123
	45%
	1
	1%

	10-11 класи
	64
	21
	33%
	26
	41%
	17
	26%
	0
	0%

	 
	геометрія
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	7-9 класи
	265
	44
	16%
	98
	37%
	122
	46%
	1
	3%

	10-11 класи
	64
	21
	33%
	26
	41%
	17
	26%
	0
	0%

	 
	англійська мова
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	4 класи
	60
	16
	27%
	27
	45%
	16
	27%
	1
	1%

	5-9 класи
	418
	114
	27%
	180
	43%
	115
	28%
	15
	2%

	10-11 класи
	64
	29
	45%
	27
	42%
	8
	13%
	0
	0%

	 
	німецька мова
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	148
	39
	26%
	80
	54%
	28
	19%
	1
	1%

	10-11 класи
	13
	9
	69%
	4
	31%
	0
	0%
	0
	0%

	 
	російська мова
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	74
	8
	 
	27
	 
	28
	 
	11
	 

	10-11 класи
	22
	6
	 
	12
	 
	4
	 
	0
	0%

	 
	зарубіжна література
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	418
	103
	25%
	158
	38%
	129
	31%
	28
	6%

	10-11 класи
	64
	28
	44%
	30
	47%
	6
	9%
	0
	0%

	 
	хімія
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	7-9 класи
	265
	46
	17%
	128
	48%
	80
	30%
	11
	5%

	10-11 класи
	64
	30
	47%
	28
	31%
	6
	22%
	0
	0%

	 
	фізика
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	7-9 класи
	265
	36
	14%
	121
	46%
	88
	33%
	20
	1%

	10-11 класи
	64
	22
	34%
	33
	52%
	9
	14%
	0
	0%

	 
	біологія
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	6-9 класи
	353
	62
	18%
	173
	49%
	102
	29%
	16
	4%

	10-11 класи
	64
	23
	36%
	37
	58%
	4
	6%
	0
	0%

	 
	природознавство
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	4 класи
	60
	14
	23%
	28
	46%
	18
	31%
	0
	0%

	5 класи
	65
	14
	22%
	32
	49%
	17
	26%
	2
	3%

	 
	географія
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	6-9 класи
	353
	61
	17%
	152
	43%
	116
	33%
	24
	7%

	10-11класи
	64
	26
	41%
	32
	50%
	6
	9%
	0
	0%

	 
	історія України
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	418
	94
	22%
	199
	48%
	111
	27%
	14
	3%

	10-11 класи
	64
	18
	28%
	34
	53%
	12
	19%
	0
	0%

	 
	всесвітня історія
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	7-9 класи
	265
	59
	22%
	129
	49%
	63
	24%
	14
	5%

	10-11 класи
	64
	25
	39%
	31
	48%
	8
	13%
	0
	0%

	 
	фізична культура
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	415
	321
	77%
	72
	17%
	21
	5%
	1
	1%

	10-11 класи
	64
	58
	91%
	6
	9%
	0
	0%
	0
	0%

	 
	музичне мистецтво
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-7 класи
	141
	77
	55%
	56
	40%
	8
	5%
	0
	0%

	 
	образотворче мистецтво
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-7 класи
	141
	86
	61%
	31
	22%
	20
	14%
	4
	3%

	 
	мистецтво
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	277
	157
	57%
	95
	34%
	25
	9%
	0
	0%

	 
	правознавство, громадянська освіта
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	10 класи
	29
	14
	48%
	14
	48%
	1
	4%
	0
	0%

	9 класи
	88
	19
	22%
	52
	59%
	16
	18%
	1
	1%

	 
	основи здоров’я
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	418
	189
	45%
	187
	45%
	42
	10%
	0
	0%

	 
	інформатика
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	418
	110
	26%
	169
	40%
	124
	30%
	15
	4%

	10-11 класи
	64
	37
	58%
	25
	39%
	2
	3%
	0
	0%

	 
	трудове навчання
	 

	 
	всього
	високий
	достатній
	середній
	початковий

	5-9 класи
	418
	181
	43%
	120
	29%
	84
	20%
	33
	8%

	польська мова

	5-9 класи
	196
	54
	28%
	81
	41%
	57
	29%
	4
	2%

	захист України

	10-11 класи
	64
	48
	75%
	14
	22%
	2
	3%
	0
	0%

	технології

	10-11 класи
	64
	52
	81%
	11
	17%
	1
	2%
	0
	0%

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Директор школи                                          І.ТОНКОШКУРА

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


